
PROVIDER CONTACT PERSON MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
A Center 4 Change Tonya Bond Judd P.O. Box 5074 Ashland KY 41105 606-928-5116 tjudd@acenter4change.com
Addiction Recovery 
Care

Kristi Roberson 3651 US Hwy 2565, 2nd Floor Louisa KY 41230 606-270-7714 kristina.roberson@arccenters.com

Big Sandy 
Community and 
Technical College

Rachelle Burchett One Bert T Combs Dr. Prestonsburg KY 41653 606-889-4978 rachelle.burchett@kctcs.edu

Bridgehaven Susan Klusman-Turner 950 South First Street Louisville KY 40203 502-585-9444 sturner@bridgehaven.org

Communicare, Inc. Tanya Schifler 107 Cranes Roost Court Elizabethtown KY 42701 270-765-5816, Ext 1627 TLSchifler@communicare.org

Cumberland River 
Behavioral Health 
Inc.

Barbara Greene P.O. Box 568 Corbin KY 40701 606-549-5440 Barbara.greene@crccc.org

Edgewater Recovery Alicia Jackson 259 Old Felemingsburg Road Morehead KY 40351 606-462-3001 alicia.jackson@edgewaterrecovery.com 

Go Hire 
Employment & 
Development

Christa White 270 Black Gold Blvd. Hazard KY 41701 606-439-0270 christa.white@gohire.org

Hazard Community 
& Technical College

Keila Miller One Community College Drive Hazard KY 41701 606-487-3287 keila.miller@kctcs.edu

Isaiah House Nick Rhodus P.O. Box 188 Willisburg KY 40078 859-375-9200 nick.rhodus@isaiah-house.org
Kentucky System 
Transformation 
Advocating 
Recovery Supports 
(KYSTARS)

David Riggsby 869 Sparta Court Lexington KY 40504 859-619-2797 david@kystars.org 

          908 KAR 2:220 explains the requirements for an Adult Peer Support Specialist :  eligibility and training.  Within this regulation the DBHDID is to approve or deny training curricula 
submitted by providers wishing to provide training to an adult peer support specialist or potential adult peer support specialist based on the training curriculm requirements.  This document 
is a listing of providers with approved curricula.   Please review 908 KAR 2:220 (located under related links on the Peer Support Specialist web page) for detailed information on Adult Peer 
Support Specialist requirements.  Information on this document is organized alphabetically by provider.  

Kentucky Department for Behavioral Health, Developmental and Intellectual Disabilities (DBHDID)
Adult Peer Support Specialist Approved Curricula Contact Information

Adult Peer Support Specialist (30 hours)
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LifeSkills, Inc. Amy Hinton 380 Suwannee Trail       P.O. Box 
6499

Bowling Green KY 42102 270-901-5000 x1381 ahinton@lifeskills.com

Mental Health 
America of Northern 
Kentucky and 
Southwest Ohio

Kara Atwell 912 Scott Blvd. Covington KY 41011 859-431-1077, ext 203 katwell@mhankyswoh.org

Mountain 
Comprehensive Care 
Center

Terina Caudill 1110 S. Mayo Trail Paintsville KY 41240 606-789-3518 terina.caudill@mtcomp.org 

New Hope 
Community Services

Alicia Jackson 901 US HWY 68 Maysville KY 41056 606-584-7055 ajackson@nhcs-ky.com

New Vista Sarah Bell 1351 Newtown Pike Lexington KY 40511 859-253-1686

training@newvista.org
Northern Kentucky 
University

Valerie Hardcastle 1 Nunn Drive Highland Heights KY 41099 859-572-5376 hardcastle@nku.edu

Pathways, Inc. Betsy Jackson 1212 Bath Ave. 
P.O. Box 790

Ashland KY 41101 606-329-8588 bjackson@pathways-ky.org

Recovery Works Todd Case 4632 State Route 1043 South Shore KY 41175 606-792-7503 todd.case@pinnacletreatment.com

ReNest Recovery 
Support Services

Theresa Waddell 228 A Adams Road Elizabethtown KY 42701 270-839-6743 twaddell@murraystate.edu

Revive Life House Ashley McClain 800 South Main St. Suite C Nicholasville KY 40356 859-523-7762 amcclain@revivetomission.com
Roaring Brook 
Recovery

Robert Capley 600 Perimeter Drive, Ste 125 Lexington KY 40517 859-433-1913 robert.capley@lindsey.edu

Russell Recovery 
Services, LLC

Charlton Wooldridge 137 Freeman Avenue Russell Springs KY 42642 270-566-0691 cwooldridge.86@mail.com

Seven Counties 
Services

Heather Marcus 10401 Linn Station Road, Suite 100 Louisville KY 40223 502-589-8600 x 1255 Training@sevencounties.org

Southeast Kentucky 
Community and 
Technical College

Sherri Clark 100 College Road Middlesboro KY 40965 606-589-3027 sherril.clark@kctcs.edu

The Millard College Kayla Storms 107 East Madison Street Louisa KY 41230 606-259-4155 kayla.storms@millardcollege.org
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The Training Center Brittany Poe 112 Sardula Place Georgetown KY 40324 502-370-8781 register@thetrainingctr.com

The University of 
Louisville Trager 
Institute

Natalie Vickous 204 E. Market St. Suite A Louisville KY 40202 502-627-0595 natalie.vickous@louisville.edu

Train Kentucky LLC Casey Collier 281 Meade Branch Sitka KY 41255 606-471-4546 ccollier@trainky.com

Unbound Life. LLC Cameron Vance 100 Par Lane Elizabethtown KY 42701 270-320-2605 kammmusic@gmail.com 

Victory Counseling Angela Silva P.O. Box 72 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-401-2075 angela.silva@victory-counseling.com

Wayside Christian 
Mission

Jacob Ragains 120 West Broadway Louisville KY 40202 502-975-6244 Jacob.Ragains.wcm@gmail.com

Westcare of KY Demetra Bradford 173 Redale Road Pikeville KY 41501 606-226-5548 Demetra.Bradford@westcare.com
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